
Make It, Take It Movies
Watch family friendly spooky movies 
and make a related craft!				  
Halloweentown (PG, 84 min)
Davis						     Sun		 Oct 2		  2pm
The Nightmare Before Christmas 
(PG, 90 min)
Davis						     Sun		 Oct 9		  2pm
The Haunted Mansion (PG, 90 min)
Davis						     Sun		 Oct 16	 2pm

Angry Birds (PG, 97 min)
Watch The Angry Birds Movie while coloring 
and making your own angry bird!
Parr						      Mon	 Oct 10	 2pm
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Out 
of the Shadows (PG-13, 112 min)
Come dressed as your favorite Ninja Turtle 
and get “oozed” in TMNT themed activities 
after the movie!
Harrington			   Tue		 Nov 22	 2pm
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Goldilocks and the Three Bears
A bold little girl named Goldilocks finds the 
house of the bears and barges in before 
being discovered by the three bears
Harrington			   Mon	 Sep 12	 10:30am
Harrington			   Thu		 Sep 15	 3pm

Gunniwolf
A little girl who ventures too far into the 
forest meets the jungle Gunniwolf!
Haggard				    Tue		 Oct 4		  10:30am
Haggard				    Wed	 Oct 5		  10:30am

Henny Penny
A silly chicken thinks a falling acorn means 
the sky is falling and she must go tell the 
king
Davis						     Tue		 Sep 6		 11am
Davis						     Wed	 Sep 7		 10am
Davis						     Wed	 Sep 7		 7pm
Davis						     Sat		  Sep 10	 11am
Schimelpfenig		 Tue		 Nov 1		 10:30am
Schimelpfenig		 Wed	 Nov 2		 3pm

I’m Not Santa
When Baby Hare mistakes Baby Owl for 
Santa Claus, it takes a visit from St. Nick 
himself to straighten things out
Haggard				    Wed	 Dec 14	 10:30am
Harrington			   Mon	 Dec 19	 10:30am
Schimelpfenig		 Tue		 Dec 20	 10:30am

Little Brute Family
The Brute family lives up to its name until 
Baby Brute makes an important discovery
Schimelpfenig		 Tue		 Sep 20	 10:30am
Schimelpfenig		 Wed	 Sep 21	 3pm
Davis						     Tue		 Oct 11	 11am
Davis						     Wed	 Oct 12	 10am
Davis						     Wed	 Oct 12	 7pm
Davis						     Sat		  Oct 15	 11am
Haggard				    Tue		 Nov 8		 10:30am
Haggard				    Wed 	 Nov 9		 10:30am

Little Red Hen
When Little Red Hen finds that none of her 
friends are willing to help her make bread, 
but all are willing to eat the bread, will she 
share?	
Parr						      Tue		 Nov 15	 7pm
Parr						      Thu		 Nov 17	 11am
Parr						      Fri		  Nov 18	 11am

Mouse’s First Christmas
While exploring the house on Christmas 
Eve, a little mouse discovers the tree, a 
candy cane, a stocking, a jingle bell, and 
Santa Claus!
Davis						     Tue		 Dec 13	 11am
Davis						     Sat		  Dec 17	 3pm
Parr						      Wed	 Dec 21	 11am

Rhyming Dust Bunnies
Four dust bunnies (and a Big Mean Dust 
Bunny) rhyme all the time and try to stay out 
of trouble!
Davis						     Tue		 Nov 22	 11am
Davis						     Wed	 Nov 23	 10am
Davis						     Sat		  Nov 26	 11am

Soup Opera
A diner just wants to eat his soup!	
Harrington			   Mon	 Nov 28	 10:30am
Harrington			   Thu		 Dec 1		 3pm

Stone Soup
A hungry wolf offers to make soup for Hen, 
Pig, and Goat from a stone
Parr						      Tue		 Dec 6		 7pm
Parr						      Thu		 Dec 8		 11am
Parr						      Fri		  Dec 9		 11am

Three Little Pigs
Three little pigs try to build sturdy houses to 
keep out a hungry wolf
Parr						      Tue		 Sep 20	 7pm
Parr						      Thu		 Sep 22	 11am
Parr						      Fri		  Sep 23	 11am
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